Results

Overall Results
DATE LOCATION
12/12/2022 Cary, N.C.
12/09/2022 Cary, N.C.
12/03/2022 Greensboro
11/27/2022 Bloomington
11/20/2022 Ithaca, N.Y.
11/20/2022 Greensboro
11/20/2022 Bloomington, Ind.
11/17/2022 College Park
11/17/2022 Winston-Salem
11/17/2022 Philadelphia
11/13/2022 Piscataway
11/09/2022 College Park
11/09/2022 Piscataway
11/04/2022 College Park
11/04/2022 Columbus
11/04/2022 Piscataway
11/04/2022 Bloomington, Ind.
10/30/2022 Ann Arbor
10/30/2022 Bloomington
10/30/2022 Madison
10/30/2022 Oxford, OH
10/30/2022 East Lansing, Mich.
10/30/2022 Bloomington
10/29/2022 Piscataway
10/27/2022 Bloomington

Overall Results
RESULT

Indiana 2 - 2 Syracuse

Indiana 2 - 0 Pittsburgh

Indiana 2 - 0 UNC Greensboro
Indiana 1 - 0 Marshall

Maryland 1 - 2 Cornell

Ohio State 1 - 1 UNC Greensboro
Indiana 1 - 0 Saint Louis
Maryland 5 - 2 Fairleigh Dickinson
Ohio State 3 - 0 Wake Forest
Rutgers 0 - 3 Penn

Rutgers 3 - 1 Indiana

Maryland 1 - 2 Indiana

* Ohio State 1 - 2 Rutgers
Maryland 1 - 0 Northwestern
Ohio State 1 - 0 Michigan State

* Rutgers 0 - 0 Wisconsin

Penn State 0 - 1 Indiana

* Michigan 2 - 3 Penn State

* Maryland 1 - 1 Indiana

* Ohio State 2 - 3 Wisconsin
Northwestern 3 - 1 Miami

* Northwestern 2 - 1 Michigan State
* Indiana 1 - 1 Maryland

Rutgers 0 - 1 UCLA

Indiana 3 - 0 Trine



DATE LOCATION RESULT

10/25/2022 South Bend, IN Michigan 2 - 3 Notre Dame
10/25/2022 College Park Maryland 4 - 1 Delaware
10/25/2022 Columbus * Ohio State 2 - 1 Michigan State
10/25/2022 University Park * Rutgers 2 - 1 Penn State
10/25/2022 Evansville Indiana 1 - 1 Evansville
10/23/2022 Evanston, Il1. * Northwestern 0 - 1 Wisconsin
10/22/2022 Bloomington, Ind. Indiana 0 - 3 Kentucky
10/21/2022 Piscataway * Michigan 1 - 2 Rutgers
10/21/2022 College Park * Maryland 1 - 0 Michigan State
10/21/2022 University Park * Ohio State 1 - 1 Penn State
10/21/2022 Piscataway * Rutgers 2 - 1 Michigan
10/19/2022 Evanston Northwestern 1 - 1 Milwaukee
10/18/2022 Madison * Wisconsin 1 - 2 Indiana
10/18/2022 Madison * Indiana 2 - 1 Wisconsin
10/17/2022 College Park Maryland 1 - 2 High Point
10/16/2022 Columbus * Ohio State 2 - 1 Northwestern
10/16/2022 East Lansing * Rutgers 3 - 4 Michigan State
10/14/2022 Ann Arbor Michigan 3 - 0 Bradley
10/14/2022 College Park * Maryland 2 - 2 Wisconsin
10/14/2022 Bloomington * Penn State 2 - 4 Indiana
10/12/2022 Piscataway Rutgers 2 - 0 Stony Brook
10/12/2022 DeKalb, I11. Northwestern 3 - 1 NIU
10/11/2022 Ann Arbor * Michigan 1 - 3 Ohio State
10/11/2022 East Lansing, Mich. Michigan State 2 - 1 Saint Mary's (CA)
10/10/2022 Madison Wisconsin 1 - 1 Drake
10/09/2022 Evanston * Maryland 1 - 1 Northwestern
10/09/2022 Piscataway * Rutgers 2 - 2 Indiana
10/07/2022 Madison * Michigan 1 - 2 Wisconsin

10/07/2022 University Park * Penn State 4 - 1 Michigan State



DATE

10/05/2022

10/05/2022

10/04/2022

10/02/2022

10/02/2022

10/02/2022

09/30/2022

09/30/2022

09/28/2022

09/28/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/26/2022

09/25/2022

09/25/2022

09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/21/2022

09/20/2022

09/19/2022

09/18/2022

09/17/2022

09/16/2022

09/16/2022

09/16/2022

09/14/2022

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

LOCATION

Columbus
Bloomington
Piscataway
Ann Arbor
Evanston
East Lansing
College Park
Columbus
Villanova
Madison
East Lansing, Mich.

Bloomington, Ind.

Piscataway
College Park
University Park
Evanston
Madison
Bloomington
Cleveland
College Park
Ann Arbor
Columbus
Piscataway
Ann Arbor
University Park
Seattle
Indianapolis, Ind.
Akron

Piscataway

RESULT

Ohio State 3 - 2 Northern Kentucky
Indiana 1 - 0 Notre Dame

* Maryland 3 - 2 Rutgers

* Michigan 2 - 2 Indiana

* Penn State 2 - 2 Northwestern
* Wisconsin 0 - 1 Michigan State
Maryland 1 - 0 Old Dominion

* Ohio State 2 - 2 Rutgers

Penn State 0 - 1 Villanova
Wisconsin 0 - 0 NIU

* Michigan 0 - 2 Michigan State

* Northwestern 1 - 4 Indiana

Rutgers 1 - 1 Fordham

* Maryland 1 - 0 Ohio State
Penn State 1 - 0 Akron

* Michigan 3 - 1 Northwestern
* Rutgers 2 - 0 Wisconsin

* Michigan State 1 - 1 Indiana
Ohio State 0 - 0 Cleveland St.
* Maryland 3 - 3 Penn State
Michigan 0 - 0 Oakland

* Ohio State 2 - 1 Indiana

* Rutgers 4 - 2 Northwestern
* Michigan 1 - 2 Maryland

* Penn State 1 - 0 Wisconsin
Michigan State 1 - 4 Washington
Indiana 2 - 1 Butler

Ohio State 3 - 3 No. 12 Akron

Rutgers 5 - 1 UAlbany



DATE

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/10/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/06/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

LOCATION

Ann Arbor
Evanston
Madison

East Lansing, Mich.
Washington
Milwaukee
Columbus
Piscataway
University Park
Evanston, Ill.
Birmingham
Bowling Green
Bloomington
Bloomington
Ann Arbor
Washington
Columbus
Piscataway
Fairfax
Villanova
Kalamazoo
Akron

College Park
Piscataway
University Park
Evanston, IL
Durham
Bowling Green

Milwaukee

RESULT

Michigan 2 - 1 Detroit Mercy
Northwestern 2 - 1 Houston Baptist
Wisconsin 4 - 2 Marquette
Michigan State 4 - 1 Chicago St.
Maryland 2 - 1 Georgetown
Michigan 0 - 3 Marquette

Ohio State 2 - 0 Butler

Rutgers 2 - 1 Rider

Penn State 1 - 2 Princeton
Northwestern 0 - 3 Western Michigan
Wisconsin 2 - 0 UAB

Michigan State 1 - 1 Bowling Green
Indiana 2 - 0 Akron

Indiana 1 - 0 St. John's (NY)
Michigan 0 - 0 Bowling Green
Maryland 6 - 1 Virginia

Ohio State 2 - 0 Wright St.

Rutgers 2 - 2 Yale

Penn State 3 - 1 George Mason
Northwestern 0 - 4 Villanova
Wisconsin 1 - 2 Western Michigan
Michigan State 0 - 2 No. 10 Akron
Maryland 0 - 2 Denver

Rutgers 1 - 1 Princeton

Penn State 3 - 2 West Virginia
Northwestern 0 - 0 Loyola Chicago
Michigan 0 - 3 Duke

Ohio State 1 - 0 Bowling Green

Wisconsin 1 - 2 Milwaukee



DATE LOCATION RESULT

09/01/2022 East Lansing Michigan State 0 - 1 Western Mich.
08/30/2022 Bloomington Indiana 3 - 3 Portland

08/29/2022 East Lansing, Mich. Michigan State 2 - 3 Notre Dame
08/28/2022 Ann Arbor Michigan 1 - 0 Gonzaga
08/28/2022 College Park Maryland 1 - 1 Liberty

08/28/2022 Columbus Ohio State 3 - 0 Cal Poly
08/28/2022 Omaha, NE Rutgers 1 - 6 Creighton

08/28/2022 Syracuse Penn State 0 - 1 Syracuse
08/28/2022 Fort Myers, Fla. Northwestern 0 - 1 FGCU
08/26/2022 East Lansing Michigan State 2 - 1 Army West Point
08/26/2022 Clemson Indiana 2 - 3 Clemson

08/25/2022 Ann Arbor Michigan 0 - 1 Duquesne
08/25/2022 College Park Maryland 2 - 1 New Hampshire
08/25/2022 Columbus Ohio State 1 - 1 South Carolina
08/25/2022 Omaha Rutgers 4 - 2 Omaha

08/25/2022 University Park Penn State 1 - 1 Rhode Island
08/25/2022 Evanston, IL Northwestern 3 - 3 Chicago St.
08/25/2022 Madison Wisconsin 5 - 0 Utah Tech

* = Conference game

Team Results

Indiana (14-4-7, 3-1-4)

Indiana (14-4-7, 3-1-4)

DATE OPPONENT ATTENDANCE
08/26/2022 at Clemson L2-3 6539
08/30/2022 Portland T3-3 1670
09/06/2022 St. John's (NY) W 1-0 1839
09/09/2022 Akron W 2-0 3348

09/14/2022 at Butler W2-1 4073



DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE

09/18/2022 * at Ohio State L1-2 1518
09/23/2022 * Michigan State TI1-1 2108
09/27/2022 * Northwestern W4-1 2061
10/02/2022 * at Michigan T2-2 1235
10/05/2022 Notre Dame W 1-0 2311
10/09/2022 * at Rutgers T2-2 1131
10/14/2022 * Penn State W 4-2 2123
10/18/2022 * at Wisconsin W2-1 438
10/22/2022 Kentucky L 0-3 3081
10/25/2022 at Evansville TI1-1 1033
10/27/2022 Trine W 3-0 1139
10/30/2022 * Maryland TI1-1 1536
11/04/2022 Penn State W 1-0 2187
11/09/2022 at Maryland W 2-1 2070
11/13/2022 at Rutgers L1-3 4203
11/20/2022 Saint Louis W 1-0 1171
11/27/2022 Marshall W 1-0 2161
12/03/2022 at UNC Greensboro W 2-0 3622
12/09/2022 Pittsburgh W 2-0 10286
12/12/2022 at Syracuse T2-2 4010

* = Conference game

Maryland (11-4-5, 4-0-4)

Maryland (11-4-5, 4-0-4)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 New Hampshire W 2-1 1882
08/28/2022 Liberty T1-1 2700
09/02/2022 Denver L0-2 3050
09/05/2022 at Virginia W 6-1 2022

09/10/2022 at Georgetown W 2-1 1719



DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE

09/16/2022 * at Michigan W 2-1 2200
09/20/2022 * Penn State T 3-3 2540
09/25/2022 * Ohio State W 1-0 1729
09/30/2022 Old Dominion W 1-0 1202
10/04/2022 * at Rutgers W 3-2 114

10/09/2022 * at Northwestern T1-1 432

10/14/2022 * Wisconsin T2-2 1654
10/17/2022 High Point L1-2 1612
10/21/2022 * Michigan State W 1-0 3215
10/25/2022 Delaware W 4-1 1027
10/30/2022 * at Indiana TI1-1 1536
11/04/2022 Northwestern W 1-0 2217
11/09/2022 Indiana L1-2 2070
11/17/2022 Fairleigh Dickinson W 5-2 864

11/20/2022 at Cornell L1-2 782

* = Conference game

Michigan (4-10-3, 1-6-1)

Michigan (4-10-3, 1-6-1)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 Duquesne L0-1 472

08/28/2022 Gonzaga W 1-0 1304

09/01/2022 at Duke L 0-3 416

09/05/2022 Bowling Green T 0-0 1249
09/09/2022 at Marquette LO0-3 971

09/12/2022 Detroit Mercy W 2-1 811

09/16/2022 * Maryland L1-2 2200
09/19/2022 Oakland T 0-0 463

09/23/2022 * at Northwestern W 3-1 1013

09/27/2022 * at Michigan State Lo0-2 3047



DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE

10/02/2022 * Indiana T2-2 1235
10/07/2022 * at Wisconsin L1-2 837
10/11/2022 * Ohio State L1-3 1990
10/14/2022 Bradley W 3-0 738
10/21/2022 * at Rutgers L1-2 721
10/25/2022 at Notre Dame L2-3 359
10/30/2022 * Penn State L2-3 1181

* = Conference game

Michigan State (6-9-2, 3-4-1)

Michigan State (6-9-2, 3-4-1)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/26/2022 Army West Point W 2-1 2054
08/29/2022 Notre Dame L2-3 1684
09/01/2022 Western Mich. L0-1 2534
09/05/2022 at No. 10 Akron L0-2 1411
09/09/2022 at Bowling Green T1-1 1605
09/12/2022 Chicago St. W 4-1 2716
09/16/2022 at Washington L1-4 1526
09/23/2022 * at Indiana T1-1 2108
09/27/2022 * Michigan W 2-0 3047
10/02/2022 * Wisconsin W 1-0 2561
10/07/2022 * at Penn State L1-4 1501
10/11/2022 Saint Mary's (CA) W 2-1 1957
10/16/2022 * Rutgers W4-3 1883
10/21/2022 * at Maryland L0-1 3215
10/25/2022 * at Ohio State L1-2 1331
10/30/2022 * Northwestern L1-2 2838
11/04/2022 at Ohio State LO-1 2137

* = Conference game



Northwestern (4-9-5, 1-5-2)

Northwestern (4-9-5, 1-5-2)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 Chicago St. T 3-3 751
08/28/2022 at FGCU L0-1 109
09/02/2022 Loyola Chicago T 0-0 357
09/05/2022 at Villanova L 0-4 1278
09/09/2022 Western Michigan L 0-3 224
09/12/2022 Houston Baptist W 2-1 347
09/17/2022 * at Rutgers L2-4 573
09/23/2022 * Michigan L1-3 1013
09/27/2022 * at Indiana L1-4 2061
10/02/2022 * Penn State T2-2 431
10/09/2022 * Maryland T1-1 432
10/12/2022 at NIU W 3-1 182
10/16/2022 * at Ohio State L1-2 758
10/19/2022 Milwaukee TI1-1 108
10/23/2022 * Wisconsin L 0-1 544
10/30/2022 at Miami W 3-1 200
10/30/2022 * at Michigan State W 2-1 2838
11/04/2022 at Maryland L0-1 2217

* = Conference game

Ohio State (11-3-6, 4-3-2)

Ohio State (11-3-6, 4-3-2)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 South Carolina T1-1 1821

08/28/2022 Cal Poly W 3-0 972

09/01/2022 at Bowling Green W 1-0 2924

09/05/2022 Wright St. W 2-0 1026

09/09/2022 Butler W 2-0 1236



DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE

09/13/2022 at No. 12 Akron T3-3 2237
09/18/2022 * Indiana W 2-1 1518
09/21/2022 at Cleveland St. T 0-0 1301
09/25/2022 * at Maryland L0-1 1729
09/30/2022 * Rutgers T2-2 1459
10/05/2022 Northern Kentucky W3-2 820

10/11/2022 * at Michigan W 3-1 1990
10/16/2022 * Northwestern W 2-1 758

10/21/2022 * at Penn State TI1-1 1384
10/25/2022 * Michigan State W 2-1 1331
10/30/2022 * at Wisconsin L2-3 619

11/04/2022 Michigan State W 1-0 2137
11/09/2022 * at Rutgers L1-2 1581
11/17/2022 at Wake Forest W 3-0 701

11/20/2022 at UNC Greensboro T1-1 1596

* = Conference game

Penn State (6-6-4, 3-2-3)

Penn State (6-6-4, 3-2-3)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 Rhode Island TI1-1 1535
08/28/2022 at Syracuse L 0-1 1556

09/02/2022 West Virginia W 3-2 1438

09/05/2022 at George Mason W 3-1 556

09/09/2022 Princeton L1-2 1567
09/16/2022 * Wisconsin W 1-0 1392
09/20/2022 * at Maryland T3-3 2540

09/25/2022 Akron W 1-0 973

09/28/2022 at Villanova L0-1 1018

10/02/2022 * at Northwestern T2-2 431



DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE

10/07/2022 * Michigan State W4-1 1501
10/14/2022 * at Indiana L2-4 2123
10/21/2022 * Ohio State T1-1 1384
10/25/2022 * Rutgers L1-2 650

10/30/2022 * at Michigan W 3-2 1181
11/04/2022 at Indiana L0-1 2187

* = Conference game

Rutgers (10-5-6, 5-2-3)

Rutgers (10-5-6, 5-2-3)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 at Omaha W 4-2 1118
08/28/2022 at Creighton L 1-6 1615
09/02/2022 Princeton T1-1 732
09/05/2022 Yale T2-2 427
09/09/2022 Rider W 2-1 631
09/13/2022 UAlbany W 5-1 311
09/17/2022 * Northwestern W4-2 573
09/23/2022 * at Wisconsin W 2-0 1117
09/26/2022 Fordham TI1-1 327
09/30/2022 * at Ohio State T2-2 1459
10/04/2022 * Maryland L2-3 114
10/09/2022 * Indiana T2-2 1131
10/12/2022 Stony Brook W 2-0 231
10/16/2022 * at Michigan State L34 1883
10/21/2022 * Michigan W 2-1 721
10/25/2022 * at Penn State W 2-1 650
10/29/2022 UCLA L0-1 824
11/04/2022 * Wisconsin T 0-0 1202

11/09/2022 * Ohio State W2-1 1581



DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE

11/13/2022 Indiana W 3-1 4203

11/17/2022 at Penn Lo0-3 773

* = Conference game

Wisconsin (6-6-4, 3-4-2)

Wisconsin (6-6-4, 3-4-2)

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
08/25/2022 Utah Tech W 5-0 781
09/01/2022 at Milwaukee L1-2 1514
09/05/2022 at Western Michigan L1-2 1569
09/09/2022 at UAB W 2-0 286
09/12/2022 Marquette W 4-2 412
09/16/2022 * at Penn State LO0-1 1392
09/23/2022 * Rutgers L0-2 1117
09/28/2022 NIU T 0-0 274
10/02/2022 * at Michigan State L 0-1 2561
10/07/2022 * Michigan W 2-1 837
10/10/2022 Drake TI1-1 496
10/14/2022 * at Maryland T2-2 1654
10/18/2022 * Indiana L1-2 438
10/23/2022 * at Northwestern W 1-0 544
10/30/2022 * Ohio State W 3-2 619
11/04/2022 * at Rutgers T 0-0 1202

* = Conference game
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